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Names of all Officers in the Prisons Department—continued.

List of all Persons employed in the Prisons Department from January, 1881, to Date,
giving in each case the Promotions (if any), Length of Service in each Position, on whose
Recommendation Promotion was granted, and, in cases of Persons who have left the Service,

whethertheyresignedornot.

Name. Length of Service
ineach Prison. Where transferred.

I
Reason for Transfer.

0. J. Knight

C. Weybume

D. T. Joseph

J. H. Rosengrave
W. H. Martin ..
J. E. O'Shea
P. E. Bing
J. W. Coyle
A. Juries
F. Creedon
J. C. Soanlon

W. B. Peebles ..
H. H. Speight ..
E. Byrne
F. Maher

A. Wignall

Years days.
2 100
3 184
5 313
1 181
2 61
3 243
3 101
2 292
1 101
0 359
5 10
2 89
1 298
0 132
0 132
0 115
0 115

12 278
0 160
0 139
3 62
5 153
0 160
3 31
1 273
0 40
0 267
1 188
8 27
3 123
4 313
4 278
1 30
2 235
2 214
3 157
3 104
1 296
1 30
0 13
2 10
0 313

18 128
9 101
2 205
2 320

12 71
1 343

11 165
3 347
0 333
1 160

0 350
9 101
2 53
7 6
6 65
3 157
3 104
1 295
1 30

Inveroargill
Dunedin
Wellington ..
Milford Sound
Wellington ..
Nelson
Wellington ..
Inveroargill..
Dunedin
Wellington ..

Waiotapu ..
Wellington ..
Nelson
Wellington ..
Waiotapu ..
Napier
Auckland
Waiotapu ..
Wellington ..
Addington ..
Wellington ..
Dunedin
Auckland ..
Wellington ..
Auckland ..
Addington ..
Lyttelton
Wellington ..
Dunedin
Auckland ..
Dunedin
New Plymouth
Lyttelton ..
Dunedin
Hokitika ..
Inveroargill
Addington ..
Dunedin
Lyttelton ..
Addington ..
Auckland
Dunedin
Lyttelton ..
Napier
New Plymouth
Wanganui ..
Addington ..
Auckland ..
Wellington ..
Lyttelton
Auckland
New Plymouth
Wellington ..

Appointment.
Promotion.
Requirements of the service.
Appointment.
Requirements of the service.

At own request.
Appointment.
Requirements of the service.

Appointment.

Promotion.
Appointment.
Requirements of the service.
Promotion.
Requirements of the service.
Appointment.
At own request.
Requirements of the service.
Appointment.
Promotion.
Requirements of the service.

Appointment.
Requirements of the service.

E. Martin

M. Bouloott
Promotion.
Appointment.
Requirements of the service.

M. Ryan
E. Bratby
M. J. Black

Appointment.

M. J. MoLevie

Requirements of the service.
Promotion.
Appointment.
Promotion.
Requirements of the service.
Reduction.
Appointment.M. Nicholson

F. Hawkins
K. Beasley
E. Irvine Requirements of the service.

M. E. Dennehy .. Appointment.
Requirements of the service.
Reduction.
Promotion.

Name. «
I

Bank on
Appointment.

Promotionsor
Seductions.

Length of
Time in each

Position.
On whose Recom-

mendationPromotion
was granted.

If left the Service,
whether resigned o:

not.

G. S. Keston .. Warder
Years days.

7 247
24 285

1 0
8 305
6 55
0 102
3 286
6 69
1 149
6 47

Gaoler .. Prov. Government Dispensed with.
To polioe.J. B. Dales ..

E. Flahavan
.. ' Assistant warder

Warder Insp. of Prisons.. Dispensed with.
Dismissed.W. Hope

0. W. Brearley
M. Mulholland
G. Shaw • • u

Warder Insp. of Prisons.. Resigned.
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