Names of all Officers in the Prisons Department—continued.

Name.		Length of Service in each Prison.	Where transferred.	Reason for Transfer.		
			Years days.			
C. J. Knight			2 100	Invercargill .	. Appointment.	
J. 0. 111116110	• •		3 184	Dunedin	. Promotion.	
			5 313	Wellington	. Requirements of the service.	
. Weyburne			1 181	Milford Sound .		
. Weyburne	• •	••	2 61	Wellington	Daring and the second and	
			3 243	Nelson	, -	
			3 101	Wellington	A 4	
n m T1-			2 292	Invercargill.	1 A 3 - A T 4	
D. T. Joseph	• •	• •	1 101	Dunedin	Dan turning at the manager	
			0 359		1 ~	
				Wellington		
J. H. Rosengrav	e .	• •	5 10	,		
W. H. Martin	• •	• •	2 89	,		
I. E. O'Shea			1 298	"	• "	
F. E. Ring			0 132	,	• "	
. W. Coyle			0 132	<i>"</i> ••	• "	
A. Juriss			0 115	,	• "	
r. Creedon			0 115	,,	• / //	
. C. Scanlon			12 278		• "	
			0 160	Waiotapu	. Promotion.	
W. B. Peebles			0 139		. Appointment.	
W. D. I debies	• •	• •	3 62		. Requirements of the service.	
			5 153		. Promotion.	
			0 160	Waiotapu	Description of the manning	
OF TE O ! !			3 31	Napier	* * · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
H. H. Speight	• •	• •		1 . *	1 4 7 °	
			1 273		The first of the state of the second of	
			0 40	Waiotapu	4 *	
E. Byrne	• •		0 267	Wellington	. Appointment.	
F. Maher			1 188	Addington	75	
			8 27	Wellington		
	,		3 123	Dunedin	. Requirements of the service.	
			4 313	Auckland		
A. Wignall			4 278	Wellington	. Appointment.	
			1 30	Auckland	. Requirements of the service.	
E. Martin			2 235	Addington		
E3. MEGLETII	••	• •	2 214	Lyttelton	1	
			3 157	Wellington	1	
			3 104	Dunedin	"	
			1 296	Auckland	1	
			1 30		1 D	
					A	
M. Boulcott	• •	• •	0 13	New Plymouth .	To the second of the second of	
			2 10	Lyttelton	"	
			0 313	Dunedin		
M. Ryan			18 128	Hokitika	1	
E. Bratby			9 101	Invercargill	. "	
M. J. Black			2 205	Addington	. _ "	
			2 320	Dunedin	. Requirements of the service.	
			12 71	Lyttelton	. Promotion.	
M. J. McLevie	•		1 343	Addington	. Appointment.	
MI, 9. MIOLIOTIO	••	• • •	11 165	Auckland	Director and description	
			3 347		. Requirements of the service.	
			0 333	I	. Reduction.	
VC - 3.71 - 1 1			1 160		. Appointment.	
	•,•	• •		3.7 TO 1.1	1	
F. Hawkins	• •	• •	0 350			
X. Beasley	• •		9 101	Wanganui		
E. Irvine	• •	• •	2 53	Addington	Bossisomenta of the service	
			7 6	Auckland	. Requirements of the service.	
			6 65	Wellington		
M. E. Dennehy			3 157	Lyttelton	. Appointment.	
			3 104	Auckland		
			1 295	New Plymouth .		
					. Promotion.	

List of all Persons employed in the Prisons Department from January, 1881, to Date, giving in each case the Promotions (if any), Length of Service in each Position, on whose Recommendation Promotion was granted, and, in cases of Persons who have left the Service, whether they resigned or not.

Name.	•	Rank on Appointment.	Promotions or Reductions.	Length of Time in each Position.	On whose Recom- mendation Promotion was granted.	If left the Service, whether resigned or not.				
0 0 0 1				Years days.						
G. S. Reston	••	Warder	Gaoler	94 985	Prov. Government	Dispensed with.				
J. B. Dales	,,	Assistant warder	••	1 0	••	To police.				
E. Flahavan	• •	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Warder	8 305 6 55	Insp. of Prisons	Dispensed with.				
W. Hope		,, ·		0 102	• ••	Dismissed.				
C. W. Brearley	• •	,	Warder	3 286 6 69	Insp. of Prisons	Resigned.				
M. Mulholland		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	warder	1 149		"				
G. Shaw		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		6 47	••	"				